periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza
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categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
09-01-2020
10-01-2020
04/2020

VALUACIONES INMOBILIARIAS - VALORES UNITARIOS BASICOS POR
CUADRA PARA LA TIERRA (PLANO SEGUN ORD. 246/17)

HACIENDA
Promulgada

VALUACIONES INMOBILIARIAS - VALORES UNITARIOS BASICOS POR
CUADRA PARA LA TIERRA (PLANO SEGUN ORD. 246/17)



